1"

12
13
14
15

16
17

21489

21490
21491
21393

22409

22410
22411
22412
21568

21572
22653

APACHE CORP

APACHE CORP
APACHE CORP
ASCENT ENERGY

ASCENT ENERGY
MEWBOURNE OIL

MEWBOURNE OIL
MEWBOURNE OIL
MEWBOURNE OIL
BTA OIL PROD

CHEVRON USA

CHEVRON USA
CHEVRON USA
CHEVRON USA
TAP ROCK RES.

TAP ROCK RES.
TAP ROCK RES.

CP
CP
CP

CP
CP

CP
CP
CP
CP

CP

CP
CP
CP
CP

CP

CP,
ENSP
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Case Applicant App Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (Family) Counsel Statement

Taco 28-30

Taco 28-30
Taco 28-30
Anvil Fed

Anvil Fed
Sidecar 33

Sidecar 33
Sidecar 33
Sidecar 3
Capitan 22

ZN Yosemite

ZN Yellowstone
ZN Yosemite
ZN Yellowstone
Contest Fed

Contest Fed
Contest Fed

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Abadie & Schill

Abadie & Schill
Hinkle Shanor

Hinkle Shanor
Hinkle Shanor
Hinkle Shanor
Hinkle Shanor

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

ASCENT ENERGY
MEWBOURNE OIL
EOG RESOURCES
COLGATE PROD.
JALAPENO CORP

APACHE CORP
MEWBOURNE OIL
EOG RESOURCES
COLGATE PROD.
JALAPENO CORP

APACHE CORP
ASCENT ENERGY
MEWBOURNE OIL
EOG RESOURCES
COLGATE PROD.
JALAPENO CORP

CHEVRON
COTERRA ENERGY
COG

Abadie & Schill

Hinkle Shanor

Padilla Law Firm
Montgomery Andrews
Peifer Hanson, Gallegos
Law Firm

Modrall Sperling

Hinkle Shanor

Padilla Law Firm
Montgomery Andrews
Peifer Hanson, Gallegos
Law Firm

Modrall Sperling

Abadie & Schill

Hinkle Shanor

Padilla Law Firm
Montgomery Andrews
Peifer Hanson, Gallegos
Law Firm

James Bruce

Modrall Sperling
Avadie & Schill
ConocoPhillips

APACHE,

ASCENT,
COLGATE

Applicant

Status
conference

Supplement
information
Status
conference

Continuance
motion filed
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36

23485

23486

22813

22814

23476

23478

22584

22162
22163
22164
23443
23465
23466
23467
23488

23412
23435

23426

DEVON ENERGY

DEVON ENERGY

EARTHSTONE
OPERATING

EARTHSTONE
OPERATING
EARTHSTONE
OPERATING

EARTHSTONE
OPERATING
MATADOR
PRODUCTION

MEWBOURNE OIL

MEWBOURNE OIL
MEWBOURNE OIL
MEWBOURNE OIL
MEWBOURNE OIL
MEWBOURNE OIL
MEWBOURNE OIL
MEWBOURNE OIL
MEWBOURNE OIL

SPUR ENERGY
TASCOSA ENERGY

BTA OIL PROD.

EDD

CP

CP

CP

CP,
EDD,
ENSP

CP

CP

CP

CP
CP
CP
AMD
AMD
AMD
AMD

CP,
ENSP

CP
CP

MISC
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DEAN APQ Fed

Holland & Hart

North Blondie and Holland & Hart

Fed Com
Charger 35

Charger 35

Outland 18

Outland 18

English Buffalo

Spanish Bay

Spanish Bay
Spanish Bay
Spanish Bay
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle
Desert Eagle

Pavo Macho

Patrick Fed
Ventura 32

STATE9 16

Hinkle Shanor

Hinkle Shanor

Abadie & Schill

Abadie & Schill

Holland & Hart

James Bruce

James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce

James Bruce

Hinkle Shanor
Hinkle Shanor

Hinkle Shanor

MATADOR
FASKEN OIL
CONOCOPHILLIPS

DEVON ENERGY and
MRC PERMIAN

FASKEN OIL
CONOCOPHILLIPS
EARTHSTONE
OPERATING,
EARTHSTONE
PERMIAN, and
CHISHOLM ENERGY

COG OPERATING

EARTHSTONE OPER.

EOG RESOURCES
APACHE CORP.

SNOW OIL & GAS, N.
SNOW, TRANS-RAM

COG OPERATING
FASKEN OIL
TEXAS STANDARD
OPERATING

Holland & Hart
Montgomery Andrews
Counsel

Holland & Hart

Montgomery Andrews
Counsel
Hinkle Shanor

Conocophillips
Holland & Hart
BW Energy Law
Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

ConcocoPhillips
Holland & Hart
James Bruce

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant

Applicant
Applicant

Applicant, TSO

Continuance
motion filed

Status
Conference

Supplement
information

Dismissal
notice filed

(22813
competing)

Affidavit

Affidavit?

Affidavit
Affidavit

Status
conference
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37 23399 CIMAREX ENERGY CP, Big Iron 4 Abadie & Schill E.G.L. RESOUCES Padilla Law Firm Status
EDD, MEWBOURNE OIL James Bruce conference
ENSP MARATHON OIL PER Modrall Sperling

MATADOR PROD. Matador counsel
MRC DELAWARE

38 23400 CIMAREX ENERGY CP, Big Iron 4 Abadie & Schill " " "
EDD,
ENSP
39 23401 CIMAREX ENERGY CP, Big Iron 4 Abadie & Schill " " "
EDD,
ENSP
40 23402 CIMAREX ENERGY CP, Big Iron 4 Abadie & Schill " " "
EDD,
ENSP
41 23308 MEWBOURNE OIL CP, Cow Bell 9 Holland & Hart E.G.L. RESOUCES Padilla Law Firm "
EDD, CIMAREX/COTERRA  Abadie & Schill
ENSP MARATHON OIL PER Modrall Sperling
MATADOR PROD. Matador counsel
MRC DELAWARE

42 23214 EGL RESOURCES CP Cimarron 1 Padilla Law Firm CIMAREX ENERGY  Abadie & Schill "
MEWBOURNE OIL James Bruce
AVANT OPERATING  Modrall Sperling
MATADOR PROD and Matador counsel
MRC DELAWARE

43 23256 COG OPERATING CP TLC 30 Fed Holland & Hart MEWBOURNE OIL James Bruce Status
COTERRA ENERGY  Abadie & Schill conference

44 23257 COG OPERATING CP TLC 30 Fed Holland & Hart " " "

45 23173 MEWBOURNEOIL CP Charlie 31 James Bruce COG OPERATING Holland & Hart "

COTERRA ENERGY  Abadie & Schill
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